UNOFFICIAL COPY

0

ia

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT N

THIS AGREEMENT dated February 6, 1986, by and between the W%.Emk
Hinsdale, National Associntion ("Mortgagec"); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, !t‘b
Association as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated February 6, 1984, and known”
as Trust No. L-787 ("Mortgagor™); and Joscph T. Pecora, Anthony V. Pecora and
Frank Pecora ("Guarantors®), witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amount of
two hundred fifteen thousand and no/100 doliars ($215,000.00) evidenced by n
promissory note dated February 6, 1984, and sccured by n Mortgage dated Februnry
6, 1984, recosded February 11, 1984, in the recorder’s offize of Cook County,
llinots, as ‘Dacument No, 26 975 041, mortgnging, granting, and conveying to
Mortgagee the pruperty legally described ns;

Parcel A: Commenzing at the intersection of the East Linc of South Ashland
Avenue nnd the South line of the North west 1/4 of the South west 1/4 of
Scction 5, Township 32-Narth, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian:
thence North along tie Zast line of South Ashland Avenue, a distance of 33
fect for a point of beginring; thence Enst on a line parallel with the South
line of said North West /4 =€ the South west 1/4., n distance of 125 fect:
thence North on a line paralizi 4o the East line of South Ashland Avenue, a
distance of 280 fect; thence Wesi an o line parnllel to the South line of said
North West 1/4 of the South West I/4,-a distance of 125 feet; thence South
nlong the East line of South Ashland Avenue, a dstance of 280 fect to point

of beigninning in Cook County, lilinois. 0 .05 - 30 0 -0/7 ~©

Parcel B: The North 66,25 feet of the South 379.25 leet of the Enst 128 leet
of the West 173 f'ect of the North West 1/4 of the Sauth West 1/4 of Section
S, Towsnhip 38 North, Range 14 Enst of the Third Puincipal Meridian, in Cook
County, llinois.

WHEREAS, on February 6, 1985, Mortgagor and Mortgagee exscuted a Loan
Modification Agreement cxtending the maturity date to Februnry & 1986,recorded
April 4, 1985, in the Recordei's of lice o' Coak County, Hlinois as Documert 27 500
266;

WHEREAS, on July 23, 1984, Mortgngor and Mortgagee executed a Lown
Modification Agrecment increasing the principal amount to two hundred fifty ive
thousand and no/100 ($255,000.00) rccorded August 21, 1984, in the Recarder's
oflicer of Coak County, lilincis, ns Document 27 221 489,

WHEREAS, snid note is due and payable and the parties wish to extend the
Maturity date of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto ngree to extend the Maturity date of
the mortgnge and note to February 6, 1987,

<0

0do
et

£

i
e

A




UNOFFICIAL CQRY

In all other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm and ratify the provisions of
thc morignge, note.

This loan modification agreement is exccuted by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Association, not perscnally, but as Trustee as aforesnid in the excrcise of
the power and authority vested in it as such Trustee; and it is cxpressly
understood and agreed that nothing contained hercin or in said note and martgage
shall be construed as creating any liability on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee or on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
personally to pay the said notc or any intcrest that may accrue thercon, or any
indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to perform any covenant cither express or
implicd contained herein, all such liability, if any, being cxpressly waived by the
Trustee and by cvery person now or hereafter claiming any right of sccurity
hercunder, axnd that so far as the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as
Trustee and ite cuccessors and the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
personally are cercornced, the legal holder or holders of said note and the owner
or owners of any indeGtedness accruing hercunder shall Jook solely to the premiscs
conveyed thereby lor {he payment hercof, by the ¢nforcement of the lien hercby
created, in the mannee-ncrein and in said note provided, or by action to enforce
the personal tiability of the'gugrantor, if any,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the rarris Bank Hinsdale, National Association, not
personally, but as Trustee as aforssaid, has executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this 6th day of February, 1986

Harris Bank Hirsdale, National Association as Trustee
under Trust Agrecrment dated February 6, 1984, and
known as Trust No, L-747, and not personally

By; ﬁu# 4«(‘.— /
Assistorft Trust Ol‘f’iccj

/ " ~) r "’_’ /
Attest: % )(.éty/'/( ‘ (Lé’){,&',’t‘,
Vice President

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has exccutcd this Loan ‘Modification
Agreement this 6th day of Fcbruary, 1986.

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Associntion

By: %‘L.C. Chogine—

nior Yice Presideht




. T TRCTTVEN

-~ * LS L : Sods &
ST W

0 N
he
. A ‘JI)“}
J.J”]‘;j * ‘\and
.'.S dO d ;\‘}.
Tesideny op herepy t'; ey pones "
(0 pe { Harr; k'l}}-} ths John I o Sard
m [ o I )
?”Ch E N cc P hos‘nsd.i'c '\'”i\\"-”('i‘fl‘“mdn
“8ed thye ce R A T
! ldcnt 1 \llh\cnh d '
and g 0PIy h‘-'ri.rc n:: 10 the
SHVered drv
2y

*—

UNOFFICIAL COPY

, .
’ v
I L] '
f
] ‘-
D f
L. e
R * /
oy 1
) ,,,«..ﬂrﬁ?f;m
g
anfli
V. L]
State of Hinois
Counly of ook
‘ g Mot Public o fded Do sand Cenary. aa the l”."h 1
” b gl hma{- .-‘.mv phat tarked Viado, vl 1s Asgigrger Trgy fobfiooe o8
et o A el v Vo e s fie Gt e
AT oy, litiapte, #inad Kot ot R o )
i), #un, Noraopativ hnow o 10 me Lo o 2 = AL I 1 i Tk
X wathed ot e Coregommg GRS b T Aot Treust OFFicer wmb Vg
, ‘f‘:‘:( ey ““'h»‘-\i\,‘lf Dot e Ly duy in person At aek e tode. !
' ' b the i'nr('s:wnp fRsirgiany o he o Tave
' i '\(':"\ oy YT S S s Crer ptea
lebrry et gnd e the e S : : | B IIF‘,a
o + [ . . . \ .
mrted pipspiose sHi bl Ay faryly and b itk l.r.. | Vo f,‘..,_u__l_.z g tho
d et inn 0 e e aeal, gpeiet e curpositte el e the teaegee
Pt e 00 Tree o valuapge aind as e Dree amd s dfupony acp
e enrpogtiont, T the uses and o0Ffeey thedeit set Porth v under
IRETN abnd soal 47 > Sl dfan i ty‘h‘uﬁls YUNQ
At wa N T L L

. bk
COumy‘ nothe Wy .
whe /o N ‘1L -\l-”(‘ o (e
pcr‘ i5 2 N 2l 1y 1 "i . ey

N¥pe oy [N

fur R ST I L vy
‘mpglmnq ST e 3
MY gy e tmeat ge )

“.‘\“.

ds N

knos .
[ S



UNOFFICIAL,CQPY s

I Wil bsS MWHE RO, PRI S B A P oot this Poan Mol ation

Lt eth o das o bt

.Il"~&'|.‘]\ Loy

Anthony V. Pecora

.
- HE]
-, - f b

Feank ecorg

State of Ninois
County of ool

I. the unmder-igned,” 2 ey Peldic s and Tor <and Coonty, in the State of
ilinois, Ja hereby codtify that Jeaer Hhade, who ds Aostant Tiost OFficer of
Hairis Rank Hinsdalegdmd Kay MO Olenee, wha s Vice Pocsident of the same
corpatation, personatly bndwa to e to e the same peroons whose nomes are
cubacribed to the forcpuving udctiument as cuch  Acdistant Frust o Ticer and Viee
President acespectively, appeared ZncfFore me this day in person and achbnowledeed
that they ciencd  and  deliverad the forceoing instrument  as their Tree and
soduntary act and as the Free and voluntary act o the corporation For the uses
sudd porpeecs therain e Forthy andg Zaeyothen and there achnowledocd that they,
as cuastedian of the vorporate seal, ad fiaed the corporate ol 1o the Foreyoing
inctrument oas their Diee and sotontary et and as the Foee amd coluntiny act of
the coapeaation, for the ases and porposds erein set Torth, Given under my
Band aed soat this Gthoday of Poelbaoary, 1986,

My g numitsion capires PR
4 —-\

.\' SR TR f\

Notary Fablie

State of Illinois
County of Cool

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and Tor said County, lin dhe State of
Ithinets, do hureby ceetilfly that 3oL . Chapman who is Seaior Vice
Pacsident of larris Bank Thnsdale, Nattonal Association, personally knswa to me
to be the same peoirsvon swhaose name is subsceribed to the Torepoing inttrunent as
such Faccutive Viee Mesident appeared before me this day in person and afkaowl-
cdped that he signed and delivered the forcgoing instrument as his rée’ and

-1




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act ol the corporation for the uses
and purposes therein set Corth; and he then gnd there acknowledged that he, as
custodinn of the corporate seal, alffixed the corporate seal to the forcgoing
instrument as he free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of the
corporation, for the uses and purpases therein set forth.  Given under my hand
and scal this 6th day of Fcbruary, 19806,
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF 1{ONS
My commission ¢xpircs MY CORMISE N 2o RCHN, 197
‘) IBHULE THI W LINLD G B DTALTY Bl

Q‘»J\_&aq-._.v \.’1_‘ \rﬂ e P\Jh\(?l/\, —
Notary Public

State of lllinois
County of Couok )

I, the undersigned, & Natary Public in and for said County and the Swe of
llinois, hereby certify thni Joseph T. Pecora, personally knawn to me¢ to be the
same person whose name-iz subscribed to the forcgoing instrument, appeared
betore me this day in person sna acknowledged that he signed and delivered the
said instrument as his free and voluntary act, or the uses and purposes therein
s¢t forth. Given under my hand aad oflicial seal this 6th day of February,

ot R N AR OF HLUINOIS

G T \
) ] ¥ . KR n \'A"\P‘(‘}" ]nr ’W
My cOMMISSIoN CXPIFCT Loiiil e ot S -

. .
BTN

\‘_\A/\&mu___@ Mw\gm«/
Notary Public

State of lilinois )
County of ook )

[, the undersigned, a Notary Public in aad for said County and the Siste of
Hlinois, hereby certif'y that Anthony V., Pecora, personally knowa' to me to be
the same person whose name is subscribed to the lorcgoing instrumedt, appearcd
before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and deliveved the
saicd instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uscs and purposes therein
set lorth, Given under my hand and official seal this 6th day of February,
1986, A

s o l':~f- .!{“_1 .

My commission expires ___ il i,

™
—&LM b 2 "-'\ L.(l(‘ L\A»\U 4.

Notary Public




UNOFFICIAL COPY -



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ned, 0 N oty et in o amd Forooid County e the Siate of
ety cernfy dvar Prash e o, roecanally bnoswn oo ome (o be the
o whose e s sl . to o the Forepaing instrument, appeared
this Jday in o0 ot cd ahar he sined and delivered ahe
ceoent s his Do oard o ooty we Tor o the wees and pangosees therein
Cihaven undar s ot o alficiat coal this o day o B Yiunory,

poviesion eapires

IR PAWED BY D SCOVT CREED

SMATL FO0 HARRIES BANK JINSDALEL
50 5, LINCOLN
HINSDALE . T aialll

D,
t,;
}

R Y
1

g
s -~ .
e >

H
.~




